Friday, 13'" February, 2015

Saturday, 14" February, 2015

8.30am
9.00am

9.30am
9.30am

10.30am
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.10pm
4.00pm

5:30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
8.00pm

8.30pm
11 pm

Horses Junior Events

Sydney Show Qualifying Final
Junior Judging Competition
Dairy and Beef Cattle Judging
Horses Ring 1

Australian Stock Horse Classes
Horse Show Jumping
Children’s Bicycle Races
Pavilion Opens after Judging
Horses Sporting Events

Child with Dog Obstacle Race
Adult with Dog Obstacle Race
Children’s Fancy Dress
Children’s Pet Show
Children’s Pet Puppy & Dogs
Fastest Dog in KV Race

OFFICIAL PRESENTATION
Awards Presentation

Talent Quest

Main Arena Entertainment
Musical Entertainment at bar
Show closes

8.30am

8.00am
9.00am

10.30am

12 noon
12.30pm
12.45pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5:30pm
5.30pm
5.45pm
6.00pm
6:45pm
7.15pm
7.30pm

Horses Ring 1

Children’s Riding Classes
Pony Hack Classes

Horses Ring 2

Hacks

Adult Riding Classes
Galloway Hack Classes
Sporting Event

All Breed Champion Dog Show
Pavilion Opens

Horses Ring 3

Miniature Horse Classes - LED
Shetland Pony Classes - LED
Miniature Pony Classes - LED
Horses Ring 4

Show Jumping
Poultry Pavilion Opens

Heavy Horse Classes

Wood Chopping Competition
Farmyard Nursery

Farmers Challenge Heats
OFFICIAL WELCOME
GRAND PARADE

after Rings 1 & 2 completions
Mini Trotters

Iron Person Competition
Team Sorting commences
Farmers Challenge Final

Hay Stacking Competition
Dog High Jump Competitions
Team Sorting Final

National Anthem

Rodeo




