## PROGRAMME

Friday, 13 <sup>th</sup> February, 2015		Saturday, 14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2015	
8.30am	Horses Junior Events	8.30am	Horses Ring 1
9.00am	Sydney Show Qualifying Final		Children's Riding Classes
	Junior Judging Competition		Pony Hack Classes
9.30am	Dairy and Beef Cattle Judging		Horses Ring 2
9.30am	Horses Ring 1		Hacks
	Australian Stock Horse Classes		Adult Riding Classes
10.30am	Horse Show Jumping		Galloway Hack Classes
1.00pm	Children's Bicycle Races		Sporting Event
	Pavilion Opens after Judging	8.00am	All Breed Champion Dog Show
2.00pm	Horses Sporting Events	9.00am	Pavilion Opens
3.00pm	Child with Dog Obstacle Race		Horses Ring 3
3.10pm	Adult with Dog Obstacle Race		Miniature Horse Classes - LED
4.00pm	Children's Fancy Dress		Shetland Pony Classes - LED
	Children's Pet Show		Miniature Pony Classes - LED
	Children's Pet Puppy & Dogs		Horses Ring 4
5:30pm	Fastest Dog in KV Race		
			Show Jumping
6.00pm	OFFICIAL PRESENTATION		Poultry Pavilion Opens
	Awards Presentation		
6.30pm	Talent Quest	10.30am	Heavy Horse Classes
8.00pm	Main Arena Entertainment		Wood Chopping Competition
8.30pm	Musical Entertainment at bar		Farmyard Nursery
11 pm	Show closes	12 noon	Farmers Challenge Heats
		12.30pm	OFFICIAL WELCOME
		12.45pm	GRAND PARADE
			after Rings 1 & 2 completions
		3.00pm	Mini Trotters
		4.00pm	Iron Person Competition
		5:30pm	Team Sorting commences
		5.30pm	Farmers Challenge Final
		5.45pm	Hay Stacking Competition
		6.00pm	Dog High Jump Competitions
		6:45pm	Team Sorting Final
		7.15pm	National Anthem
		7.30pm	Rodeo